Sixnet Technology Park • 331 Ushers Road • Ballston Lake, NY 12019 USA
1 518.877.5173 • Fax 1 518.877.8346 • sales@sixnet.com
SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET MODBUS GATEWAY
ET-GT-232/485-1
The ET-GT-232-1 and ET-GT-485-1 gateways provide Ethernet
access to your existing Modbus, Sixnet or other serial devices.
You can gain all the advantages of Ethernet without replac-

 Dimensions – see mechanical diagram
MECHANICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ET-GT-232-1 Ethernet to RS232 gateway
 ET-GT-485-1 Ethernet to RS485 gateway
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
4.48" [11.37 cm]
4.75" [12.07 cm]
Front View
ET-GT-232 and ET-GT-485
2.94"
[7.45 cm]
3.17"
[8.05 cm]